LEDVANCE Lamps
LEDlescent™ LED T5HO
UL Type B Lamps
Application
LEDVANCE LEDlescent T5 High Output Ballast-Free lamps are
an energy saving alternative, designed to replace traditional
fluorescent T5HO lamps by bypassing the existing ballast to

Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Lamp
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Avg.
Life
(hrs)
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI CCT
Power
Factor
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty DLC*
41985 LED12T5HOL24FG830BF 12 G5 FP24/830/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 1600 82 3000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 –
41986 LED12T5HOL24FG835BF 12 G5 FP24/835/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 1600 82 3500K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 –
41987 LED12T5HOL24FG841BF 12 G5 FP24/841/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 1700 82 4100K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 –
41988 LED12T5HOL24FG850BF 12 G5 FP24/850/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 1700 82 5000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 –
41989 LED24T5HOL48FGDIM830BFG2 24 G5 FP54/830/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 3400 82 3000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
41990 LED24T5HOL48FGDIM835BFG2 24 G5 FP54/835/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 3400 82 3500K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
41991 LED24T5HOL48FGDIM841BFG2 24 G5 FP54/841/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 3500 82 4100K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
41992 LED24T5HOL48FGDIM850BFG2 24 G5 FP54/850/HO/ECO 120-277V 50,000 3500 82 5000K >0.90 Frosted Glass 25 5.1
*There is no DLC category for T5 2-ft lamps.
Ordering Guide
LED XX T5HO LXX FG DIM 8 XX BF G2
Product Name
LED
Wattage
12 = 12 Watts
24 = 24 Watts
Lamp Type
T5HO
Length
L24 = 24"
L48 = 48"
Color/Finish
FG = Frosted
Glass
Dimming
DIM = Dimmable
CRI
8 = 82
Color Temperature
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
41 = 4100K
50 = 5000K
Operation
BF = UL Type B
Generation
G2 = Gen 2
Specifications & Lighting Data
Lamp